
Jerrick Hernandez <jhernandez@guamopa.com>

In the Procurement Appeal of Morrico Equipment, LLC; OPA-PA-24-001
Tabitha H. Madarang <tmadarang@rwtguam.com> Mon, Sep 9, 2024 at 4:44 PM
To: Jerrick Hernandez <jhernandez@guamopa.com>
Cc: jtoft@portofguam.com, kmsantos@portofguam.com, "Joshua D. Walsh" <jdwalsh@rwtguam.com>, "Joseph C. Razzano"
<jrazzano@rwtguam.com>, Mariah Saldana <msaldana@rwtguam.com>

Dear Mr. Hernandez:

Please see the attached Comments on Agency Report for submission to the OPA in the above referenced case.

Should you have any questions, please contact our office. Thank you.

cc: Jessica Toft

Sincerely yours,

Tabitha H. Madarang
RAZZANO WALSH & TORRES, P.C.
139 Murray Blvd. Ste. 100
Hagatna, Guam 96910
Tel. 671-989-3009
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